I
                                                                            Product Datasheet Version 1
M.2 2280 SATA SSD
            Product Name: I M 2S 333 8
  Capacity: 6 4G B、 12 8G B、 25 6G B、 51 2G B、 1 T B
II
Revision History
Revision Date Description Editor

65 (removed for key) Mechanical notch M
66 (removed for key) Mechanical notch M
67 No connect No connect
68 No connect No connect
69 CONFIG_1 Ground
70 3.3 V Supply pin, 3.3 V
71 GND Ground
72 3.3 V Supply pin, 3.3 V
73 GND Ground
74 3.3 V Supply pin, 3.3 V
75 CONFIG_2 Ground
16
6.0 Product Line up
Table 6-1 Product Line up
Part Number Capacity Type Remark
IM2S3338-064GD 64GB M.2 2280 SATA
IM2S3338-128GD 128GB M.2 2280 SATA
IM2S3338-256GD 256GB M.2 2280 SATA
IM2S3338-512GD 512GB M.2 2280 SATA
IM2S3338-001TD 1TB M.2 2280 SATA
IM2S3338-064GP 64GB M.2 2280 SATA
IM2S3338-128GP 128GB M.2 2280 SATA
IM2S3338-256GP 256GB M.2 2280 SATA
IM2S3338-512GP 512GB M.2 2280 SATA
IM2S3338-001TP 1TB M.2 2280 SATA
7.0 Package Specifications